
XY

Co
un

ty 
Hig

hw
ay

 H

Maple St

State Highway 13

Park Dr

S Avon Ave

Depot Rd

Walnut St

Forest Ln

Oak 
St

S Airport Rd

S Eyder Ave

Chestnut S
t

N Avon Ave

Beach Rd
Ba

rne
s S

t

Nesting Year
XY 1986
XY 1987
XY 1988
XY 1989
!( 1990
!( 1991
!( 1992

!( 1993
!( 1994
!( 1995
!( 1996
!( 1997
!( 1998
!( 1999
_̂ 2000

_̂ 2001
_̂ 2002
_̂ 2003
_̂ 2004
_̂ 2005
_̂ 2006
_̂ 2007

0 0.09 0.18
Miles ±

Loon Watch
Sigurd Olson Environmental Institute

Ashland, WI
July 1, 2008

Loon Nursery
Water
Rivers & Streams
Roads

Duroy Lake
2240100
Price


